OLD SCHOOL ITALIAN CUISINE

RED WINE

Glass Bottle

Blend, Dreaming Tree Crush 13

North Coast, California

Blend, Appassimento
Veneto, ltaly

Cabernet, First Fiddle
Lodi Central Valley, California

Cabernet, Twenty Rows
Napa Valley, California

Chianti
ltaly

Merlot, Carta Vieja
Chile

Pinot Noir, Hanging Vine
Lodi Central Valley, California

Chardonnay, Carta Vieja
Chile

13

12

14

12

10

13

48

48

44

54

44

37

48

Amarone, Domini Veneti
Veneto, ltaly

Barolo, Guinigi
Piedmont, Italy

Blend, Abstract - 1.5L

California

Brunello, Conte
Tuscany, Italy

Cabernet, J. Lohr - 1/2 Bottle

San Luis Obispo, California

Cabernet, Jordan
Sonoma Valley, California

Super Blend, Prisoner
California

WHITE WINE

Glass Bottle

10

Chardonnay, Laurent Miquel 11

Laguedoc, France

Pinot Grigio, Cantina della Torre 10

Veneto, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Mezzacorona

ltaly

Prosecco
ltaly

12

37

42

37

48

44

Rosé, House
France

Rosé, Hampton Water
Laguedoc, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Kato
Marlborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Proverb
California

PRIVATE PARTIES AND CATERING AVAILABLE
A 3.95% convenience fee will be added to all parties of 6 or more.
Please alert your server of any allergies.

Bottle

103

88

135

94

28

103

88

Glass Bottle

11

13

12

11

42

48

44

42



BROGKILYN ROGTS

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Amalia Sour 15
Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, egg white, agave

Aperol Spritz 14
Aperol, prosecco, soda

BKR Bellini 14
Prosecco, peach

BKR Negroni 14
Aperol, gin, sweet vermouth

Brooklyn’s Best Espresso Martini 16
Vanilla vodka, espresso, creme de cacao, Irish cream

Filthy Martini 15

Vodka, olive juice, stuffed olives

Limoncello Spritz 14
Limoncello, prosecco, soda

The Knickerbocker 15

Bourbon, agave, orange, aromatic bitters

Housemade Red Sangria 13

BOTTLED BEER

I I
Peroni 8 Miller Lite 8
ltaly United States
Heineken 8 Seasonal 8

The Netherlands

ITALIAN




